Position

Building Official

Senior Code Enforcement

Officer

Building Inspector |l

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Building Inspector |l

Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector |l

Code Enforcement Officer |
Senior Office Specialist
Building Inspector Il - Project

Building Inspector Il - Project

Other Positions Held

City

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department

Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$137,161
$93,996

$91,647
$85,851
$76,719
$75.419
$74,873
$67,217
$49,532
$30,335
$17,783

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,583
$39,064

$25,926
$27,726
$30,557
$39,767
$37,837
$25,331
$22,758

$7,895

$4,739



