Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$137,161	\$40,583
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$93,996	\$39,064
Building Inspector II		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$91,647	\$25,926
Code Enforcement Officer II		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$85,851	\$27,726
Building Inspector II		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$76,719	\$30,557
Senior Building Inspector		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$75,419	\$39,767
Building Inspector II		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$74,873	\$37,837
Code Enforcement Officer I		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$67,217	\$25,331
Senior Office Specialist		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$49,532	\$22,758
Building Inspector II - Project		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$30,335	\$7,895
Building Inspector II - Project		Temecula	Building & Safety	\$17,783	\$4,739